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Telephone Connections for Departments / Sections / Institutes at

SPPU
Total Number Range
Sr No. Department/Section/Institute Numbers Alloted
Allotted (Initial 4 digits are 2562)
] Security Department 12 1000 - 1011
1.1 Dept. of energy studies 2 1012 -1013
1.2 Election dept. 2 1014 - 1015
2 Main Building V.C. Office 16 1016 - 1031
3 Public Relation Officer (PRO) 4 1032 - 1035
4 Reservation cell 8 1036 - 1043
5 [IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell) 16 1044 - 1059
6 Sarvasadharan Vibhag 8 1060 - 1067
7 Record and Meeting Section 8 1068 - 1075
8 Administration (Non Teaching) 40 1076 - 1115
9 Registrar office 8 1116-1123
10 Kayada K.aksha ? 1124 - 1131
(Law section)
11 Pro. V.C. office 8 1132 - 1139
12 Administration (Teaching) 16 1140 - 1155
13 Academic Section 24 1156 - 1179
14 Eligibility Section 8 1180 - 1187
15 Affiliation (Academic) 12 1188 -1199
15.1 |DEAN Office 4 1200 - 1203
16 Admission section 24 1204 - 1227
17 Planning and Development 12 1228 - 1239
17.1  |grievence & redressel cell 4 1240 - 1243
(al_8n) Department of Finance and Account (96 Nos.)
a) Finance Office + Computer Room 16 1244 - 1259
b) Estate Finance 4 1260 - 1263
c) Grant Unit 8 1264 - 1271
d) Exam Finance Unit 12 1272 - 1283
e) Pay Unit 8 1284 - 1291
) Bill Unit 8 1292 -1299
g) Donation Unit 4 1300 - 1303
h) Book Unit 8 1304 - 1311
1) PF Unit 4 1312 - 1315
i) Budget Unit 4 1316 - 1319
k) Art Faculty Finance 8 1320 - 1327
1) EMMRC Finance 4 1328 - 1331




Total Number Range
Sr No. Department/Section/Institute Numbers Alloted
Allotted (Initial 4 digits are 2562)
m) Physics Finance 4 1332 - 1335
n) Library Finance 4 1336 - 1339
19 Examination Building (NEW)
(a-n) (128 Nos.)
Controller of Exam (C.O.E.) + Computer
a) Room + Office 8 1340- 1347
b) Revolution/ Verification 16 1348 - 1363
c) Certificate & Convoction 12 1364 - 1375
d) Transcript Section 5 1376 -1380
d.1) |Duplicate marksheet section 3 1381 - 1383
e) B. A. /M. A. Section 8 1384 - 1391
f) B.Com/ M. Com 4 1392 - 1395
g) BBA/BCA 4 1396 - 1399
h) Bsc./Msc. 10 1400 - 1409
h(I) |MIC section 6 1410 - 1415
1) Mangement / Law / Edu. 8 1416 - 1423
) Engineering Section 12 1424 - 1435
J(1) Online Exam Cell 4 1436 - 1439
k) Coordination Section 8 1440 - 1447
1) CAP Section ( Paper setting hall) 4 1448 - 1451
Confidential Section
m) (Strong Room) 8 1452 - 1459
n) Godown Section 8 1460 - 1467
20 Dept. of Defence and Strategic Studies 8 1468 - 1475
21 Dept. of Womens Studies Center 8 1476 - 1483
22 Dept. of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Studies 8 1484 - 1491
23 Department of Education and Extension 16 1492 - 1507
24 Department of Economics 16 1508 - 1523
25 Center for Social Science and Humanities 4 1524 - 1527
26 Dept. of Politice and Public Administration 16 1528 - 1543
27 Dept. of Anthropology 16 1544 - 1559
28 Dept. of History 16 1560 - 1575
29 Dept. of Philosophy 16 1576 - 1591
30 Dept. of Sociology 16 1592 - 1607
31 Center for Performing Arts 16 1608 - 1623
32 Dept. oF English 16 1624 - 1639
33 Dept. of Hindi 16 1640 - 1655
34 Dept. of Marathi 16 1656 - 1671




Total

Number Range

Sr No. Department/Section/Institute Numbers Alloted
Allotted (Initial 4 digits are 2562)
35 Adv. Tech. of Blind Students Learning Center 8 1672 - 1679
36 Sant Namdeo Adhyasan 4 1680 - 1683
37 Dept. of Psychology 16 1684 - 1699
38 Dept. of Sanskrit and Prakrit 16 1700 - 1715
39 Dept. of Statistics 16 1716 - 1731
40 Dept. of Geology 24 1732 - 1755
41 Dept. of Geography 24 1756 - 1779
42 Dept. of Environmental Science 16 1780 - 1795
43 Dept. of Mathematics 24 1796 - 1819
44 SPPU Research Park (Classroom Complex) 4 1820 - 1823
45 Dept. of Commerce 16 1824 - 1839
46 Competative Examination Center 8 1840 - 1847
47 Health Center 16 1848 -1863
48 University Press 4 1864 - 1867
49 CNC dept./IT cell 70 1868 - 1937
50 Allumini Assosiation section 4 1938 - 1841
51 TUCAA (3rd floor placement building) 1 1842 - 1842
a) Training & placement centre 13 1943 - 1955
59 Center for Modeling Stimulation (CMS) + 6 1956 - 1971
New dept.
53 Dept. of Scientific Computing 16 1972 - 1987
54 Department of Law 16 1988 - 2003
55 Skill Development Center 16 2004 - 2019
56 Dept. of Management (PUMBA) 40 2020 - 2059
57 Dept. of Health Science 16 2060 - 2075
58 Institute of Bioinformatic centre 24 2076 - 2099
59 Dept. of Biotechnology (I.B.B.) 24 2100 - 2123
60 Dept. of Pali and Buddhist Studies 12 2124 - 2135
61 Dept. of Microbiology 24 2136 -2159
62 Boys Hostel Office 8 2160 - 2167
62.1 |Ladies Hostel Office 4 2168 -2171
63 Tribunel University 8 2172 - 2179
64 Jaykar Library Knowledge Resource Centre 24 2180 -2203
65 Dept. of Library and Information Science 8 2204 - 2211
66 Dept. of Biotechnology + Expansion 24 2212 - 2235
67 Dept. of Zoology 32 2236 - 2267
68 Dept. of Botany 32 2268 - 2299




Total

Number Range

Sr No. Department/Section/Institute Numbers Alloted
' Allotted (Initial 4 digits are 2562)
69 Dept. of Electronics Science 24 2300 - 2323
70 Dept. of Instrumentation Science 24 2324 - 2347
71 Dept. of Computer Science 16 2348 - 2363
Dept. of Media and Communication Studies
72 (DMCS) 16 2364 - 2379
73 Open Learning school 8 2380 - 2387
74 Interdisciplinary school (IDSS) science 8 2388 - 2395
75 Dept. of R.T.L. 8 2396 - 2403
76 Dept. of Atmosphere and Space Science 16 2404 - 2419
77 Dept. of Lifelong Learning and Extension 8 2420 - 2427
78 Dept. of Physical Education 16 2428 - 2443
79 SET Bhavan & SET Guest House 16 2444 - 2459
80 International Centre & International Hostel 24 2460 - 2483
81 Cenre for Innovation, Incubation & Linkage 8 2484 - 2491
82 Estate Office 24 2492 - 2515
&3 Dept. of House Manager 4 2516-2519
84 University Guest House 44 2520 - 2563

84 1 residential bu'nglow(VC bunglow, pro.VC 6 2564 - 2569

bunglow,Registrar bunglow)

84.2 |Academic Guest House 54 2570 - 2623
85 Human Resource and Development (HRDC) 8 2624 - 2631
86 Technology Department 32 2632 - 2663
87 Department of Sports 16 2664 - 2679

2680 - 2682
&8 Students Welfare 7 2684 - 2687

88.1  INCC Unit I 2683 - 2683
&9 National Service Scheme (N.S.S.) 8 2688 - 2695
90 Teaching Learning Centre 8 2696 - 2703
91 Central Instrumentation Facility (C.I.F.) 16 2704 - 2719
92 Student Facilation Centre 4 2720 - 2723
93 Dept. of Physics 128 2724 - 2851
04 Dept. of Chemistry -New Building (Garvare 128 2857 - 2979

Lab, Nuclear Chemistry)
95 Dept. of EMMRC 16 2980 - 2995
96 Palana Ghar 1 2996 - 2996
97 bahishal vibhag 1 2997 - 2997

TOTAL

1998




